AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine
331www.att.com/cabling D.6
Basic Power Distribution Units (PDU)
Description
Basic power distribution units for racks and cabinets
Nominal input voltage 250V AC single phase
Optional rated current 10A, 13A, 16A or 32A
Optional power plug types IEC 60309, DIN 49441 or BS 1363
with 3m line cord
Output sockets CEE 7/4 ("Schuko"), BS 1363 or IEC
60320 Type C13
Power switch Circuit breaker
Features and  Properties
Standard & EU Directives Conformance
•	 EN-55022 Class B (EMC)
•	 EU 2006/95/EC (LVD)
•	 EU 2011/65/EU (RoHS-2)
•	 IEC 60950 Para. 2.1 (Electrical safety)
Mounting options 1U, 2U  and Zero U rack mount
Material Extruded aluminum chassis
Color Black
Circuit breaker 10A or 16A with safety cover
Ordering Information
Description Plug
Type
CEE 7/4
Schuko
Sockets
BS 1363
Sockets
IEC 60320
Type C13
Sockets
Circuit
Breakers Size Dimensions
mm P/N
10A 1U Basic PDU BS 1363 None None 6 1x10A 1U 483x44x44 61410A1U06A-BK51
16A 1U Basic PDU DIN 49441 6 None None 1x16A 1U 483x44x44 61416A1U06A-BK51
16A 1U Basic PDU IEC 60309 None None 10 1x16A 1U 483x44x44 61416A1U10A-BK51
16A 2U Basic PDU DIN 49441 9 None None 1x16A 2U 483x89x44 61416A2U09A-BK51
13A 1U Basic PDU BS 1363 None 6 None On/Off 1.5U 483x67x44 61413A1U06A-BK51
32A Zero U Basic PDU IEC 60309 18 None None 2x16A Zero U 1612x44x66 61432A0U18A-BK51
32A Zero U Basic PDU IEC 60309 24 None None 2x16A Zero U 1612x44x66 61432A0U24A-BK51
32A 1U Basic PDU IEC 60309 None None 10 1x32A 1U 483x44x44 61432A1U10A-BK51